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BAKERIES 

Bryanna Bakes 

Bryanna Rees, 410-914-7835 

bryannabakes@aol.com 

bryannabakes.com 

Meme’s Mini’s Cookies & Cakes 

Melissa Mapp, 240-801-5757 

meme@meme-mini.com 

meme-mini.com 

Whimxical Wonders 

Candies, Cupcake & Confections 

Waneta Ross, 443-738-5450 

sweets@whimxicalwonders.com 

etsy.com/shop/whimxicalwonders 

 

BARTENDER/SPIRITS 

F&Btainment by Daniel 

Daniel C. Galloway, 410-660-6254 

dcggalloway@msn.com 

@fnbtainment 

Kurvaceous Bottles LLC 

LaNita Cousin, 301-768-0977 

kurvaceous247@gmail.com 

kurvaceousbottles.com 

 

CATERERS 

Absolutely Perfect Catering  

Joshua Lennon, 410-579-8777 

info@absolutelyperfectcatering.com 

absolutelyperfectcatering.com 

Black Tie Caterers 

Sam Cole, 410-780-5124 

blacktiecaterers@aol.com 

blacktiecaterers.com 

BMG Catering 

Sandy Demilio, 410-987-5262 

office@bmgcatering.com  

bmgcatering.com 

 

 

 

CATERERS 

Ispire Catering and Events 

Sandra Obinna, 301-538-4177 

info@ispirecateringandevents.com 

ispirecateringandevents.com 

Lib’s Grill 

Kristin McGirr, 410-929-4712 

catering@libsgrill.com 

libsgrill.com/catering 

Mission BBQ 

Michelle Peifer, 410-840-7300 

mpeifer@mission-bbq.com 

mission-bbq.com/catering 

Plan it to the T 

(also see “Event Planners”) 

Tyanna Wilson, 240-899-5203 
planittothet@gmail.com 

planittothet.com 

Putting on the Ritz 

Neil Hodes, 301-725-4220 
nh@puttingontheritz.com 

puttingontheritz.com 

Sardis Catering 

Jessica Robinson, 301-474-5333 
events@sardiscatering.com 

sardiscatering.com 

Tino’s Italian Bistro 

Noelle Sment, 443-583-9399 

catering@tinositalianbistro.com 

tinositalianbistro.com 

Two Rivers Steak & Fish House 

Danielle Stracke, 410-360-1919 
events@tworiverssteak.com 

tworiversteak.com 

Urban Plates 

Robin Bartels, 202-515-1070 
rbartels@urbanplates.com 

urbanplates.com 

 

COSMETICS/SPA 

Fineapple Nails 

Anastasia Trueblood, 808-277-7608 

fineapplenails@gmail.com 

colorstreet.com/anastasiatrueblood 

COSMETICS/SPA 

Mary Kay Beauty 

 Tabitha Harvey, 301-785-2703 

tabithaloveurskin@gmail.com 

marykay.com/tabithaharvey 

Natural Looks by Victoria 

Victoria Ronan, 410-474-7620 

victoriaronan@yahoo.com 

naturallooksbyvictoria.com 

  

 DJ/ENTERTAINMENT 

J. Muse Entertainment 

(also see “Photo Booth”) 

Justin Ross, 443-854-6645 

jross47@hotmail.com 

jmuseentertainment.com 

Michael Miller Onstage  

Michael Miller, 301-440-6820 
michaelmilleronstage@gmail.com  
reverbnation.com/michaelmilleronstage 

 

EVENT PLANNERS 

An Eyeful Event, LLC 

Kim Downing, 301-613-1038 

aneyefulevent@gmail.com 

aneyefulevent.biz 

Emerald Elegance Events 

Taiya Mouzan, 716-310-5888 

emeraldelegance20@gmail.com 
facebook.com/EmeraldEleganceEvents/ 

Events by Lexi 

Lexi Schafer, 410-978-2048 

lexi@eventsbylexi.com 
eventsbylexi.com 

Events by Stace LLC  

(also see “Rentals”)  

Stacey-Ann Cameron, 410-428-5966 

scameron@eventsbystace.com 
eventsbystace.com 

Plan it to the T 

(also see “Caterers”) 

Tyanna Wilson, 240-899-5203 
planittothet@gmail.com 

planittothet.com 
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EVENT PLANNERS 

Wedding Creations by Cjsmommy 

Stephanie Marshall, 301-219-9682 

cjsmommy@comcast.net 

creationsbycjsmommy.com 

 

JEWELRY 

Oak Bridal 

Sherrian Thompson, 301-531-5919 

info@oakbridal.com 

oakbridal.com 

Smyth Jewelers 

Mark Roswell, 410-252-6666 

mark.rosewell@smythjewelers.com 

smythjewelers.com 

 

OFFICIANT 

Taylored Vows 

Taylor Picard, 802-363-0751 

hello@tayloredvows.com 

tayloredvows.com 

Weddings by Sandy 

Sandy Queen, 443-812-6853 

sjqueen@verizon.net 

weddingsbysandy.com 

 

PHOTO BOOTH 

J. Muse Entertainment 

(also see “DJ/Entertainment”) 

Justin Ross, 443-854-6645 

jross47@hotmail.com 

jmuseentertainment.com 

 

PHOTOGRAPHY  

Carjen Photography 

Carmichael Jennings, 301-422-0900 

info@carjenphotography.com 

carjenphotography.com 

Don’t Blink Photography 

Jeffrey Davis, 240-691-6728 
jeffrey_c_davis@dont-blink-photography.com 

don’t-blink-photography.com 

 

RENTALS 

Elegant Decorations & Rentals 

Joyce Parris, 410-292-8800 

joycenembhard@gmail.com 

elegantdecorationsandrental.com 

Elite Tents and Events  

Jeffrey Sleight, 410-795-8368 

jeff@elitetents.net 

elitetentsandevents.com 
Exclusive supplier of Historic Oakland tent.  

Events by Stace, LLC  

(also see “Event Planner”)  

Stacey-Ann Cameron, 410-428-5966 

scameron@eventsbystace.com 
eventsbystace.com 

L&B Concepts 

Precious Chifunyise, 240-636-9903 

info@landbconcepts.com 
landbconcepts.com 

 

REAL ESTATE 

Cummings & Company Realtors 

Angie Jacobs, Realtor, 240-405-4603 

newaddress4u@gmail.com 

Anewaddress4u.com 

 

TRAVEL 

Cruise Planners 

Danielle Peterson, 443-351-4115 

danielle.peterson@cruiseplanners.com 

cruisehappytravel.com 

Destination Wedding Experts 

Eileen Nason, CTC, DS, 803-454-1794 
enason@destination-wedding-experts.com 

destination-wedding-experts.com 

 

WEDDING RESOURCES 

Wedding411  

Karen Buck, 410-357-8825 

info@wedding411ondemand.com 

wedding411ondemand.com 

 

This list is comprised of 

vendors who participate in our 

annual wedding & event 

showcase and/or have worked 

at Historic Oakland in some 

capacity.  It is not an 

endorsement of any specific 

vendor. 
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